20000076874

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:





700342073507

03/18/20--01025--001 **180.00

D O'KEEFE MAR 1 6 2020

COVER LETTER

	w Filing Sec vision of Cor			
SUBJECT:		N! TRO 11	VK LLC	
		Name of Lin	nited Liability Company	
The enclose	d Articles of	Organization and fec(s) are	e submitted for filing.	
Please retur	n all correspo	ondence concerning this ma	•	
		LaDarien	Darnell McW.	horter
			Name of Person	
		N!TRO	O INK LLC Firm/Company	
			Firm/Company	
		4135 Loui	Address	
•			Address	
		TAMAH	ASSEE FORICA	32311
	len	aliande 52°	ity/State and Zip Code @ Ya koo.com	7
_	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual report notificati	on)
For further in	formation co	ncerning this matter, please	call:	
Æ	La Dance Nam		860) 321 · 14 rea Code Daytime Telephon	
Enclosed is	a check for th	ne following amount:		
□\$125.00	Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	[15] 160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		g Address ling Section	Street Address New Filing Section Di	vision

New Filing Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

New Filing Section Division
The Centre of Tallahassee
2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810
Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability	y Company is:			
		" "		
	VITRO IN			
(Must cona	(in the words Limited I.	лавицу Сошрану	7, E.E.C., 01 BEC.)	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street ad	Idress of the principal of	fice of the Limite	d Liability Company is	:
	al Office Address:	i	Mailing A	ddress:
LaDarien	D. McWhorke	<u> </u>	La Danen O). Mewhore.
4135 LOU	VINIA DRIVE		4135 LOUY	INIA DRIVE
_ / AUAH	455EE FE 32811	<u> </u>	- I AUAHASS	EE FI 3131/
(The Limited Liability Company another business entity with an a The name and the Florida street	nctive Florida registration	n.)	mewhorks wa Dowe	,
		Name		_
	4/28	5 Lours	NIA DRIVE	
	Florida street address	(P.O. Box NOT	acceptable)	-
	City	State		_
Having been named as registered of place designated in this certificate, further agree to comply with the pi am familiar with and accept the ob	I hereby accept the apportions of all statutes realigations of my position of	ointment as registed atting to the proper as registered ager	ered agent and agree to er and complete perfort	act in this capacity. I mance of my duties, and i
		(CONTINUED))	20
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
				<u>-</u>
				. ()

<u>AMBR</u>	La Danen D. Mewhorter
	
(Use attachment if necessary)	
an effective date is listed, the date must be specific a date of filing.)	ng:
RTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	

This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

LaDarien Darnell McWhorler

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)